200
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
Features
❏ Guaranteed accuracy of less than ±0.08%
F.R.O.
❏ Intrinsically safe option to class EEx ia IIc T4
(Tamb=60°C) BASEEFA CENELEC EN50-020

(0-5 to 0-700 bar)
Nonlinearity: <±0.08% F.R.O.
How to Order
Specify by transducer excitation, electrical interface, pressure
port, pressure range, units, and pressure reference. Example:
P9061-0005-10 BA signifies a pressure transducer with 0 to 5
VDC output operating from 10-36V, cable outlet and 1/4
inch-18 NPT male pressure port, pressure range of 0 to 10
bar, with an absolute pressure reference.
Model Number Code P90 0
Input/Output
6 – 0 to 5 V output (10 to 32 V supply)
7– 0 to 10 V output (15 to 36 V supply)
8 – 4-20 mA output (10-36 V supply)
Cable/Connector
(Please reference to selected pressure range)
1 – High Range – cable outlet
3 – High Range – connector outlet
Unit
B: bar
P: psi
Pressure Reference
A: absolute
S: sealed gauge
V: vented gauge
Unit
0 – Welded Adapter
2 – Screw in Adapter
Pressure Range
(Enter full scale pressure range
without units)
High (psi) 0-75; 100; 150; 200; 250;
350; 500; 750; 1000;
1500; 2200; 2500; 3500;
5000; 7500; 10,000
(bar) 0-5; 7; 10; 15; 20; 25; 35;
50; 70; 100; 150; 200;
250; 350; 500; 700Pressure Port
1 – 1/4 in BSP female
2 – 1/4 in BSP male
3 – M14 x 1.5 male
4 – 7/16 in 20 UNF 2A male
5 – 1/4 in 18 NPT male
6 – M10 x 1 female
Wiring
Corrosion resistant pressure transducers are
available with wetted parts manufactured from
Inconel 625 – consult factory for specifications.
B Yellow
C Blue
Output +Ve
Output -Ve
A Red
D White
E Violet
F Grey
Excitation +Ve
Excitation -Ve
Pin E – No connection
Pin F – Factory use only
C Blue
Output +Ve
Output -Ve
A Red
P9061/3 and 9071/3 P9081/3
Select P9000 models, when correctly installed, are CE certified to
comply with the EMC Directive 89/336/EEC Generic Standards for
Residential, Commercial, Light Industrial and Industrial Environments.
Intrinsic Safety
0 – Non IS
9 – IS (P9080 only)
Distribuidor
www.meas-spec.com.br / www.metrolog.net
Brasil e América do Sul
CON TATO
Endereço
Rua Sete de Setembro, 2671 - C entro
13560-181 - São C arlos - SP - Brasil
Telefone
+ 55 (16) 3371-0112